
IN OR 2735/634 VARNER WILLIAM MILES
36001 RUSTIC ACRES WAY
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

37-3N-24-0000-0015-0030

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
09

9001.00

05/21/2025 MLU

06/25/2019 TW 1.40 63,000 0 0 63,000

STANDARD
4

303,870
2,732
63,000

369,602
145,485
224,117

HX HB 50,722
173,395
369,602

0

335,221

2735/634 8/30/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MADDOX AUTUMN CHERYLE

VARNER WILLIAM MILE

2267/1362 4/05/2019 WD Q I 01 257,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSTON CODY L & MEL

VARNER WILLIAM MILE
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2020HX Base Yr

36001 RUSTIC ACRES WAY, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,414 113.1900 149.41 360,676 1978 2003 0 0 0 15.75 84.25

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2088

BAS 2,088 100 1993 2,088 262,833

FGR 506 55 1993 278 34,994

UOP 240 20 2019 48 6,042

2,834 2,414 303,870

BAS=[YR=1993] W17 UOP=[YR=2019] N12 W20 S12 E20$ W47 S39 E25
N16 E8 S4 E8 S4 FGR=[YR=1993] S22 E23 N22 W23$ E23 N31$.
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17
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8
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12

20

FGR
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22

23

22

23

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 480.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1980 1980 3 30 936

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 107.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1990 1990 3 57 396

3 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1978 1978 3 40 1,400

2,732

1 000100 C RES 100 0007 OR 0.00 0.00 1.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 63,000


